
SBUH HIPAA Privacy Policy and Procedures Index

Policy 
# 

Policy Title 

EC 0025 Handling and Disposal of Discarded Materials (paper and electronic) 

HR 0022 Workforce Member Termination/Role Change Policy and Procedures, in the Interest of Security and 
Confidentiality 

HR 0024 Workforce Confidentiality Agreement 

RC 0007 Hospital Staff Access to & Removal of Medical Records 

RC 0008 Patient Access to Protected Health Information 

RC 0032 Accounting of Disclosures 

RC 0033 Disclosure of De-Identified Information 

RC 0034 Limited Data Set/Data Use Agreement 

RC 0035 Patient Request to Amend Protected Health Information 

RC 0036 Minimum Necessary Standard for Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

RC 0037 Privacy Rights of Minors 

RC 0039 Protection of Mental Hygiene Information 

RC 0064 Use and Disclosure of Decedent’s PHI 

RC 0065 Personal Representative Access to Protected Health Information 

RC 0066 Release of Information to Law Enforcement 

RC 0070 Confidentiality of HIV/AIDS Related Info 

RC 0075 Secure Transportation of Medical Records 

 RC 0081 Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

LD 0007 Release of Patient Information to the Press 

LD 0047 HIPAA Compliant Marketing/Fundraising Activities 

LD 0057 Business Associate Agreements 

LD 0058 Review of Suspected HIPAA Violations 

LD 0059 Facility Directory and Restriction Requests 

LD 0060 Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA) Training Policy 

LD 0075 Treatment, Payment and Health Care Operations Relative to HIPAA 

LD 0082 Media Calls to Medical and Other Staff 

LD 0086 Confidentiality Agreement with Tour Participants, Agents, and Meeting Guests 

LD 0087 HIPAA Violations & Sanctions 

LD 0094 Patient Billing Restriction Requests 

LD 0097 On-site Surveyors Access to SBUH 

LD 0108 HIPAA Breach Notification Process 

RI 0036 Notice of Privacy Practices 

RI 0037 Patient Information for Clergy 

RI 0050 Photography/Video Recording of Patients 
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ELI HIPAA Privacy Policy and Procedures Index 

(Stony Brook Eastern Long Island Hospital) 

Policy # Policy Title 

EEC 0025 Handling and Disposal of Discarded Materials (paper and electronic) 

EHR 0022 Workforce Member Termination/Role Change Policy and Procedures, in the Interest of Security and 
Confidentiality 

EHR 0024 Workforce Confidentiality Agreement 

ERC 0007 Hospital Staff Access to & Removal of Medical Records 

ERC 0008 Patient Access to Protected Health Information 

ERC 0032 Accounting of Disclosures 

ERC 0033 Disclosure of De-Identified Information 

ERC 0034 Limited Data Set/Data Use Agreement 

ERC 0035 Patient Request to Amend Protected Health Information 

ERC 0036 Minimum Necessary Standard for Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

ERC 0037 Privacy Rights of Minors 

ERC 0039 Protection of Mental Hygiene Information 

ERC 0064 Use and Disclosure of Decedent’s PHI 

ERC 0065 Personal Representative Access to Protected Health Information 

ERC 0066 Release of Information to Law Enforcement 

ERC 0070 Confidentiality of HIV/AIDS Related Info 

ERC 0075 Secure Transportation of Medical Records 

ERC 0081 Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

ELD 0007 Release of Patient Information to the Press 

ELD 0047 HIPAA Compliant Marketing/Fundraising Activities 

ELD 0057 Business Associate Agreements 

ELD 0058 Review of Suspected HIPAA Violations 

ELD 0059 Facility Directory and Restriction Requests 

ELD 0060 Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA) Training Policy 

ELD 0075 Treatment, Payment and Health Care Operations Relative to HIPAA 

ELD 0082 Media Calls to Medical and Other Staff 

ELD 0086 Confidentiality Agreement with Tour Participants, Agents, and Meeting Guests 

ELD 0087 HIPAA Violations & Sanctions 

ELD 0094 Patient Billing Restriction Requests 

ELD 0097 On-site Surveyors Access to SBUH 

ELD 0108 HIPAA Breach Notification Process 

ERI 0036 Notice of Privacy Practices 

ERI 0037 Patient Information for Clergy 

ERI 0050 Photography/Video Recording of Patients 

Updated 12/5/2023 



SHH HIPAA Privacy Policy and Procedures Index 
(Stony Brook Southampton Hospital) 

Policy # Policy Title 

HEC 0025 Handling and Disposal of Discarded Materials (paper and electronic) 

HHR 0022 Workforce Member Termination/Role Change Policy and Procedures, in the Interest of Security and 
Confidentiality 

HHR 0024 Workforce Confidentiality Agreement 

HRC 0007 Hospital Staff Access to & Removal of Medical Records 

HRC 0008 Patient Access to Protected Health Information 

HRC 0032 Accounting of Disclosures 

HRC 0033 Disclosure of De-Identified Information 

HRC 0034 Limited Data Set/Data Use Agreement 

HRC 0035 Patient Request to Amend Protected Health Information 

HRC 0036 Minimum Necessary Standard for Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

HRC 0037 Privacy Rights of Minors 

HRC 0039 Protection of Mental Hygiene Information 

HRC 0064 Use and Disclosure of Decedent’s PHI 

HRC 0065 Personal Representative Access to Protected Health Information 

HRC 0066 Release of Information to Law Enforcement 

HRC 0070 Confidentiality of HIV/AIDS Related Info 

HRC 0075 Secure Transportation of Medical Records 

HRC 0081 Use and Disclosure of Protected Health Information 

HLD 0007 Release of Patient Information to the Press 

HLD 0047 HIPAA Compliant Marketing/Fundraising Activities 

HLD 0057 Business Associate Agreements 

HLD 0058 Review of Suspected HIPAA Violations 

HLD 0059 Facility Directory and Restriction Requests 

HLD 0060 Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA) Training Policy 

HLD 0075 Treatment, Payment and Health Care Operations Relative to HIPAA 

HLD 0082 Media Calls to Medical and Other Staff 

HLD 0086 Confidentiality Agreement with Tour Participants, Agents, and Meeting Guests 

HLD 0087 HIPAA Violations & Sanctions 

HLD 0094 Patient Billing Restriction Requests 

HLD 0097 On-site Surveyors Access to SBUH 

HLD 0108 HIPAA Breach Notification Process 

HRI 0036 Notice of Privacy Practices 

HRI 0037 Patient Information for Clergy 

HRI 0050 Photography/Video Recording of Patients 
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